
 

Healthwatch Slough are hosting Community Engagement Events 

Healthwatch want to hear your views, experiences & comments about health & 

care services in Slough in order to ensure improvements are made. We don’t 

need to know your name, we just want to hear your story or experience.  

Come and meet the team at the Healthwatch events. 

Event Date 
 

Time Venue 

Volunteer Coffee & Catch 
Up 

Mon 7th Jan 11-12.30 Starbucks High Street  

Shelter Pop Up  Tue 8th Jan 10-12 Shelter 27 Church 
Street 

Britwell Library Mon 14th Jan 3.30-4.30pm Britwell Library 

Curve Library Tue 15th Jan 3.30-4.30pm The Curve 

Langley Library 
 

Thurs 17th Jan 3.30-4.30pm Langley Library 

Cippenham Library Friday 18th Jan 3.30-4.30pm Cippenham Library  
 

Healthwatch Board 
Meeting 

Thurs 24th Jan 10.30-12.30 Upton Hospital 

Carers Task & Finish Group 
 

Mon 28th Jan 2-2.30pm St Martins Place 

Meeting with Berkshire 
Healthcare Foundation 
Trust 

Mon 4th Feb 2-4pm Skimped Hill Bracknell 

Primary Care Quality 
Improvement Meeting 

Tue 5th Jan 10-12 King Edward Hospital 



Wexham Pop Up 
 

Wed 13th Feb 10.30-12.30 Wexham Hospital 
Foyer 

Upton Walk In Pop Up 
 

Thurs 14th Feb 11-12.30 Upton Walk In Centre 

 


